
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 20 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

70053686 7PSSDB 19.05 4.70 89.54

70053832 P14 - (88644) Candela 12 & 13 7PSSDB 18.98 3.10 58.84

70053847 P14 - (97790) Jordan Ranch Sec 46 & 47 WSD&P 7PSSDB 18.95 4.15 78.64

70053875 P14 - (91923) Candela South 1,2,3,4 7PSSDB 18.99 3.10 58.87

70053893 P14 - (81346) Indigo Sec 1 WSD & Paving 10PSSDA 18.99 4.70 89.25

70053920 P14 - (97790) Jordan Ranch Sec 46 & 47 WSD&P 7PSSDB 18.96 4.15 78.68

70053949 P14 - (86017) ILTexas Richmond K-8 School 10PSSDA 19.06 4.15 79.10

70053974 P14 - (86443) Summerview Det Ph 2 5PSSDB 19.05 4.15 79.06

70054006 P14 - (81346) Indigo Sec 1 WSD & Paving 10PSSDA 18.97 4.70 89.16

70054030 P14 - (86443) Summerview Det Ph 2 5PSSDB 19.02 4.15 78.93

70054058 P14 - (91923) Candela South 1,2,3,4 7PSSDB 18.89 3.10 58.56

70054089 P14 - (81346) Indigo Sec 1 WSD & Paving 10PSSDA 19.06 4.70 89.58

70054111 P14 - (69031) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 18.97 3.85 73.03

70054130 P14 - (90489) Laurel Farms 1 WSD & Paving 10PSSDA 18.91 4.15 78.48

70054148 P14 - (97790) Jordan Ranch Sec 46 & 47 WSD&P 7PSSDB 18.91 4.15 78.48

70054191 P14 - (90489) Laurel Farms 1 WSD & Paving 10PSSDA 18.97 4.15 78.73

70054213 P14 - (69030) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 18.97 3.85 73.03

70054234 P14 - (97790) Jordan Ranch Sec 46 & 47 WSD&P 7PSSDB 18.93 4.15 78.56

70054258 P14 - (81346) Indigo Sec 1 WSD & Paving 5PSSDB 18.98 4.70 89.21

70054279 7PSSDB 19.06 4.15 79.10

1556.83

5% -77.84

SUBTOTAL 1478.99

-$382.47

TOTAL $1096.52

Settlement
of payment

Yailin Martinez Avila 1/13/2024

Yailin Martinez Avila R001453

839

D43

Pugmill - Order

P14 - (94772) 59N - 99 (L) - 90 (L) - Cunningham Creek

P14 - (97790) Jordan Ranch Sec 46 & 47 WSD&P

Fuel


	01-05-2024 TO 01-11-2024



